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2012 (29,006.02)$     -$       (4,363.50)$        16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 16.67% 16.67% 0.00% (5,561.59)$      (5,561.59)$        (5,561.59)$       

2013 (34,606.32)$     -$       (118,669.29)$   16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 16.67% 16.67% 0.00% (25,545.94)$       (25,545.94)$     (31,107.52)$        

2014 (53,118.42)$     (510.19)$        (892.35)$        (72,113.36)$     (1,400,279.85)$   (3,709.25)$   16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 16.67% 16.67% 0.00% (254,251.94)$        (254,251.94)$   (285,359.46)$     

2015 (31,526.76)$     (73,624.59)$         16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 16.67% 16.67% 0.00% (17,525.23)$       (17,525.23)$     (302,884.69)$     

2016 (17,020.53)$     (3,316.99)$     (28,759.53)$     0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 16.67% 16.67% 0.00% -$        -$                   (302,884.69)$     

2017 (146,334.06)$   (63,613.55)$   (324,966.26)$   (129,631.04)$   0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 16.67% 16.67% 0.00% (16,203.88)$       (16,203.88)$     (319,088.57)$     

2018 24,000.00$   24,000.00$       24,000.00$      -52.0%

2019 24,720.00$   24,720.00$       48,720.00$      -35.5%

2020 25,461.60$   25,461.60$       74,181.60$      -25.7%

2021 26,225.45$   26,225.45$       100,407.05$       -19.0%

2022 27,012.21$   27,012.21$       127,419.26$       -14.1%

2023 27,822.58$   27,822.58$       155,241.84$       -10.3%

2024 28,657.26$   28,657.26$       183,899.09$       -7.4%

2025 29,516.97$   29,516.97$       213,416.07$       -5.1%

2026 30,402.48$   30,402.48$       243,818.55$       -3.2%

2027 31,314.56$   31,314.56$       275,133.10$       -1.7%

2028 32,253.99$   32,253.99$       307,387.10$       -0.4%

2029 33,221.61$   33,221.61$       340,608.71$       0.7%

2030 34,218.26$   34,218.26$       374,826.97$       1.6%

2031 35,244.81$   35,244.81$       410,071.78$       2.4%

2032 36,302.15$   36,302.15$       446,373.93$       3.0%

2033 37,391.22$   37,391.22$       483,765.15$       3.6%

2034 38,512.95$   38,512.95$       522,278.11$       4.1%

2035 39,668.34$   39,668.34$       561,946.45$       4.6%

2036 40,858.39$   40,858.39$       602,804.84$       5.0%

2037 42,084.15$   42,084.15$       644,888.99$       5.3%

2038 43,346.67$   43,346.67$       688,235.66$       5.6%

2039 44,647.07$   44,647.07$       732,882.73$       5.9%

2040 45,986.48$   45,986.48$       778,869.21$       6.2%

2041 47,366.08$   47,366.08$       826,235.29$       6.4%

2042 48,787.06$   48,787.06$       875,022.34$       6.6%

2043 50,250.67$   50,250.67$       925,273.01$       6.8%

2044 51,758.19$   51,758.19$       977,031.20$       6.9%

2045 53,310.94$   53,310.94$       1,030,342.14$   7.1%

2046 54,910.26$   54,910.26$       1,085,252.40$   7.2%

2047 56,557.57$   56,557.57$       1,141,809.98$   7.3%
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